EMT Atex fan
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 1/11
The power of AIR
EBA
Centrifugal ATEX
fan
Application
EMT fans comply with the requirements of ATEX

speed voltage
rated
current
rated
power
motor
sound
pressure
level
temp.
ambient
min / max
weight article
number
II 2G Ex h IIB+H2 T3 Gb
EMT-2-01-012T 170 m3/h 620 Pa 2 750 rpm 400 V 0,4 A 0,12 kW 58 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 7,6 kg 425521990
EMT-2-01-012T VFD 170 m3/h 620 Pa 2 800 rpm 400 V 0,48 A 0,12 kW 58 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 9,3 kg 425521992
EMT-2-03-025T 400 m3/h 1 120 Pa 2 870 rpm 400 V 0,9 A 0,25 kW 72 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 9,1 kg 425522000
EMT-2-03-025T VFD 400 m3/h 1 120 Pa 2 830 rpm 400 V 0,75 A 0,25 kW 72 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 11,0 kg 425522002
EMT-2-25-025T 370 m3/h 1 240 Pa 2 870 rpm 400 V 0,9 A 0,25 kW 78 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 9,7 kg 425522010
EMT-2-25-025T VFD 370 m3/h 1 240 Pa 2 830 rpm 400 V 0,75 A 0,25 kW 78 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 11,0 kg 425522012
EMT-2-50-055T 640 m3/h 1 940 Pa 2 850 rpm 400 V 1,3 A 0,55 kW 78 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 16,7 kg 425522020
EMT-2-50-055T VFD 640 m3/h 1 940 Pa 2 890 rpm 400 V 1,49 A 0,55 kW 78 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 18,2 kg 425522022
EMT-2-70-075T 970 m3/h 1 880 Pa 2 890 rpm 400 V 1,8 A 0,75 kW 81 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 24,0 kg 435522030
EMT-2-70-075T VFD 970 m3/h 1 880 Pa 2 885 rpm 400 V 1,59 A 0,75 kW 81 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 26,0 kg 435522032
EMT-2-90-110T 1 270 m3/h 2 040 Pa 2 900 rpm 400 V 2,5 A 1,1 kW 85 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 21,2 kg 435522040
EMT-2-90-110T VFD 1 270 m3/h 2 040 Pa 2 870 rpm 400 V 2,5 A 1,1 kW 85 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 22,1 kg 435522042
EMT-2-160-220T 2 230 m3/h 2 170 Pa 2 910 rpm 400 V 4,3 A 2,2 kW 83 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 39,9 kg 435522050
EMT-2-160-220T VFD 2 230 m3/h 2 170 Pa 2 895 rpm 400 V 4,84 A 2,2 kW 83 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 39,5 kg 435522052
EMT-2-200-220T 1 930 m3/h 2 620 Pa 2 910 rpm 400 V 4,3 A 2,2 kW 90 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 43,4 kg 435522060
EMT-2-200-220T VFD 1 930 m3/h 2 620 Pa 2 895 rpm 400 V 4,84 A 2,2 kW 90 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 43,0 kg 435522062
EMT-2-290-400T VFD 3 850 m3/h 2 950 Pa 2 925 rpm 400 V 7,4 A 4 kW 90 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 65,6 kg 435522070
EMT-2-290-400T VFD 3 850 m3/h 2 950 Pa 2 935 rpm 400 V 7,64 A 4 kW 90 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 60,6 kg 435522072
II 2D Ex h IIIC T125°C Db
EMT-2-01-012T 170 m3/h 620 Pa 2 750 rpm 400 V 0,4 A 0,12 kW 58 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 7,7 kg 425521995
EMT-2-01-012T VFD 170 m3/h 620 Pa 2 800 rpm 400 V 0,48 A 0,12 kW 58 dB(A) -20 / 50 °C 9,4 kg 425521997

Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 11/11
The power of AIR
fan inverter transmitter PTC service switch service switch
EMT-2-01-012T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-01-012T VFD L 0,4 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-03-025T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-03-025T VFD L 0,4 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-25-025T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-25-025T VFD L 0,4 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-50-055T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-50-055T VFD L 0,75 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-70-075T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-70-075T VFD L 0,75 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-90-110T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-90-110T VFD L 1,5 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-160-220T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-160-220T VFD L 2,2 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-200-220T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-200-220T VFD L 2,2 kW U-EK230E R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A
EMT-2-290-400T R-S 3-F + SP, 3B, 16A R-B 3-F ATEX + SP, 10A